
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 5 320 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRELLY BELLY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3Y 2P 5/4S. Archer 499895 1/0181

 2 BAM BAM JOHNNY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7Y 2P 5/4S. Thornton 489699 5/1152

 3 HALLSIDE SAM Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/4S. Veli 522452 1/0147

 4 SHARK STYLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7Y 3Y 5/1G. Prior 493969 6/5122

 5 DAWN BUDGIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/0105

 6 STELLIO Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 1/0105

 7 WISH MACHINE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/4F. Sanotti 495164 2/1105

 8 DARK ENCOUNTER Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4S. Veli 522451 1/096

 9 BOSTON FOCUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 8P 3P 5/3J. Gatt 486779 3/286

 10 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/084

 11 CEDAR TILLY Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/4M. Dawson 522588 1/084

 12 REMAS BRONZE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4E. Foyle 528832 1/081

 13 SAFARI DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6Y 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/076

 14 MIDNIGHT SAFARI Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 7P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/069

 15 SHARK ZONE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7Y 7Y 5/2G. Prior 493968 3/263

 16 IGGY JAKIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/1M. Carroll 476252 6/355
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOLLY'S GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/09/2020, R2, P

RIC, 29/08/2020, R2, Y

4P 3P 2Y M/1G. Hobbs 522792 0/0130

 2 DOUBLE DOWN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/10/2020, R4, P

RIC, 07/10/2020, R1, P

3P 2P 8P M/1S. Davidson 501075 0/092

 3 BOSTON CODE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/07/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 3P M/1P. Vallario 473394 0/078

 4 PRINCESS SWIFT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/08/2020, R1, P 7P 7Y 2P M/1J. Ashe 521750 0/076

 5 BAGO HONEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/10/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 3P M/1K. Jackson 508639 0/076

 6 LITTLE SPARK First start M/1S. Veli 522454 0/00

 7 BLACK TIA First start M/1W. Bradley 526652 0/00

 8 SENOR SAMSON First start M/1J. Mason 523597 0/00

 9 QUEEN CHLOE 2 Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 08/10/2020, R1, P 7P M/1W. Bradley 526651 0/033

 10 DESPICABLE LENNY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/10/2020, R3, Y 7Y 5Y 4Y M/1R. Smith 523716 0/074

 11 CHOCOLATE ROCKET Weighted points score RIC, 27/09/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 5Y M/1D. Keaney 495669 0/056

 12 ELLA LOPEZ Weighted points score DAP, 17/09/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/056

 13 DANA LORNA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 4P M/1J. Ashe 508736 0/054

 14 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1B. Williamson 527365 0/052

 15 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score DAP, 08/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/046

 16 NO TELL CODE Weighted points score BUL, 29/09/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1P. Vallario 473393 0/036

 17 SCARLET BOY Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1S. Veli 522453 0/029
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y NG1-4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER IN MOTION Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R7, Y 5Y 8P 6P 1/1P. Williams 472199 11/10116

 2 MAURITIAN KOUKLA Weighted points score GBN, 11/09/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 3/1/3B. Sanotti 498261 10/9198

 3 BUCKS VENTURE Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 3/1/2D. Mason 490406 11/10150

 4 BETTY'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2020, R11, M (FEL)M 8M 6M 3/1/1K. Lambos 455654 10/393

 5 MARGES BOY Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 4/1/2S. Davidson 490400 5/398

 6 SUPREME STAR Weighted points score RIC, 29/01/2020, R10, B 7P 8P 8P 4/1/3P. Williams 488263 6/590
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE DOWN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/10/2020, R4, P

RIC, 07/10/2020, R1, P

3P 2P 8P M/1S. Davidson 501075 0/092

 2 SUGAR RAY PRINCE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 04/10/2020, R2, P

GOS, 22/09/2020, R2, P

3P 4Y 3P M/1J. Simpson 525990 0/090

 3 CROCODILE CRIES 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 26/09/2020, R4, Y 6P 3Y 5P M/1P. Warner 522205 0/090

 4 PRINCESS SWIFT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/08/2020, R1, P 7P 7Y 2P M/1J. Ashe 521750 0/076

 5 INSANE FURY First start M/1T. Upward 531244 0/00

 6 GRAND ELLE First start M/1D. Upward 531247 0/00

 7 QUEEN CHLOE 1 Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 08/10/2020, R1, P 7P M/1W. Bradley 526651 0/033

 8 DESPICABLE LENNY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/10/2020, R3, Y 7Y 5Y 4Y M/1R. Smith 523716 0/074

 9 SHE'S DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/09/2020, R4, P 7P 5Y 6Y M/1L. Warren 501081 0/054

 10 DANA LORNA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 4P M/1J. Ashe 508736 0/054

 11 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score DAP, 08/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WISH MACHINE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/09/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4F. Sanotti 495164 2/1105

 2 DAWN BUDGIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/10/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/0105

 3 BOSTON FOCUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2020, R3, P (FEL)P 8P 3P 5/3J. Gatt 486779 3/286

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BETTY'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2020, R11, M (FEL)M 8M 6M 1/1K. Lambos 455654 10/693
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAWN BUDGIE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 07/10/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/0105

 2 BOSTON FOCUS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2020, R3, P (FEL)P 8P 3P 5/4J. Gatt 486779 3/086

 3 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/184

 4 DESPICABLE PETE Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R7, P 6P 4Y 4P 5/4R. Smith 490146 1/075

 5 IGGY JAKIT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2020, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2M. Carroll 476252 6/255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAWN BUDGIE 4 Weighted points score RIC, 07/10/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/0105

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y M 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUGAR RAY PRINCE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 04/10/2020, R2, P

GOS, 22/09/2020, R2, P

3P 4Y 3P M/1J. Simpson 525990 0/090

 2 CROCODILE CRIES 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 26/09/2020, R4, Y 6P 3Y 5P M/1P. Warner 522205 0/090

 3 PANDA STAR Weighted points score BUL, 03/10/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 5P M/1B. Farrell 528374 0/084

 4 SHE'S DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/09/2020, R4, P 7P 5Y 6Y M/1L. Warren 501081 0/054
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